Oscillating Saws and Power Tools
Introduction
ELECTRONIC POWER
High Quality Oscillating Plaster Saw
EASY POWER
One Handed Oscillating Plaster Saw
SLIM POWER
High Quality Oscillating Plaster Saw

• Slim and silent motor producing only
52 – 77 dB(A) depending on the selected
oscillations.
• Latest electronic system with various
protection and security functions.
• Special positioning of the motor,
protected by plaster dust.
• Robust construction ensuring
highest load capacity during
continuous operation.
• Safety ON / OFF switch.
• Vibrations- and maintenance-free.
• 1 year guarantee.
• Radio and TV suppressed.
• Complete with 2 saw blades
ø50 mm DA-120-50, ø65 mm
DA-120-65, a pair of wrenches
DA-120-02 and operating
manual.
Technical Data:

• The autopsy saw “ELECTRONIC POWER” is
used in pathology departments for
autopsy (post-mortem).
• Saw head (driving gear) can be removed
and steam sterilized.
• Fully automatic load-compensation
over the whole oscillations field.
• Slim and silent motor producing
only 52 – 77 dB(A) depending on
the selected oscillations.
• Safety ON / OFF switch.
• Vibrations- and maintenance-free
• 1 year guarantee.
• Radio and TV suppressed
• Complete with autopsy saw blade
ø65 mm ø DA-123-65, autopsy saw
blade ø65 mm DA-120-65, autopsy
saw blade ø50 mm DA-120-50,
a pair of wrenches DA-120-02,
a hexagonal key DD-431-98
and operating manual.
Technical Data:
• 230 V~, 50 Hz or 110 Volt~, 60 Hz.
• 500 Watt
• 6,500 up to 24,000 oscillations,
infinitely variable.
• 5 meter cable with EU-plug
(230 Volt version) or 3 meter cable
with US-plug (110 Volt version).
• Weighs only 1.25 kg without cable
(1.5 kg with cable).
• Double protection isolation
according to class II, medical use
of type BF.
• CE conformity.
• EN 60601-1, EN 60601-1-2,
IEC 60601-1, IEC 60601-1-2 inspected.
Plastic Box with inlay DA-020-98
(available separately)
8
45 DA-120-45 DA-121-45 DA-122-
50 DA-120-50 DA-121-50 DA-122-
65 DA-120-65 DA-121-65 DA-122-
65 DA-123-65 DA-124-65
post mortem
65 DA-125-65 DA-126-65
segmented
8 DA-127-17 DA-127-18
Depth saw
20 DA-127-06 DA-127-11

Sternum Saw / Accessoires
DD-231-10
Rechargeable battery 9.6 V, 1.2 Ah, Ni MH (Nickel Metal Hybride)
Technical Data:
Typ: VA AA
Under normal levels: 1.2V - 1,250 mA, 125 mA - 16 h
With high loads: 1,250 mA - 1.2 h
14
II-260-01
Container
DD-231-35
Sternum Saw Set complete with
sternum saw attachment DD-038-35,
battery-driven handpiece DD-231-07,
battery, 9.6 V, 1.2 Ah, DD-231-10,
charger, 230 V, for 1 battery, DD-231-14,
sterilising funnel for battery, DD-231-11
POWER TOOLS
Accessoires
For 2 batteries

DD-231-64
Adapter for DIN attachements
DD-038-34
Chuck for acetabular and
intramedullary reaming
(100 r/min.)
DD-038-36
Oscillating saw standard connection for saw AO
R
ACETABULUM
Acetabulum Reamer System
The reamer heads are coupled with shafts without a key.
Only one shaft is necessary for the system.
Reamers with quick locking device
17
DD-237-40 ø 40 mm
DD-237-42 ø 42 mm
DD-237-44 ø 44 mm
DD-237-46 ø 46 mm
DD-237-48 ø 48 mm
DD-237-50 ø 50 mm
DD-237-52 ø 52 mm
DD-237-54 ø 54 mm
DD-237-56 ø 56 mm
DD-237-58 ø 58 mm
DD-237-60 ø 60 mm
DD-237-62 ø 62 mm
DD-237-64 ø 64 mm
DD-237-70
Shaft AO Connector for Acetabulum Reamer System
DD-237.72
T-Handle for Acetabulum Reamer System